

PERIMETER OPERATOR & ACCESSORY PRICING

Model	Description	List Price Effective 08/01/2018 or upon shipment	MAP Price Effective 08/01/2018 or upon shipment
Linear Actuators			
LA500PKGUL	LA500PKGUL All in One w/eye	\$2,560.00	\$2,048.00
LA5001PKGXMLU	XLMetal CtrlBox,LA500DC w/eye	\$3,116.00	\$2,493.00
LA500XL20W	XLSolarKit for 24V system w/eye	\$3,800.00	\$3,040.00
LA500DC	Actuator Arm LA500DC Primary	\$1,520.00	\$1,216.00
LA500DCS	Actuator Arm LA500DCS Secondary	\$1,678.00	\$1,343.00
LA500CONTUL	Control Box LA500CONTUL Plastic	\$961.00	\$769.00
LA500CONTXLMUL	LA500CONTXLMUL Metal Control Box w/eye	\$1,528.00	\$1,223.00
LA400PKGUL	LA400PKGUL All In One w/eye	\$1,862.00	\$1,490.00
LA400XL20W	LA400XL Solar kit 20W w/eye	\$3,046.00	\$2,437.00
LA400DC	Actuator Arm LA400DC Primary	\$766.00	\$613.00
LA400DCS	Actuator Arm LA400DCS Secondary	\$930.00	\$744.00
LA400CONTUL	Control Box LA400CONTUL Plastic	\$932.00	\$746.00
LA412PKGUL	LA412PKGUL All In One w/eye	\$2,231.00	\$1,785.00
LA412XL20W	LA412XL20W LA412DC In Solar w/eye	\$2,654.00	\$2,124.00
LA412DC	Actuator Arm LA412DC Primary	\$826.00	\$661.00
LA412DCS	Actuator Arm LA412DCS Secondary	\$992.00	\$794.00
LA412CONTUL	Control Box LA412CONTUL Plastic	\$1,025.00	\$820.00
Solar Options			
XLSOLARCONTUL	Solar Cntrl Bx,Metal,400,412,LA500 w/eye	\$1,283.00	\$1,027.00
Swing Gate Operators			
RSW12UL	SWING, RES., 12VDC, RSW12UL w/eye	\$3,279.00	\$2,624.00
CSW24UL	SWING, COMM, 24VDC, CSW24UL w/eye	\$3,880.00	\$3,104.00
CSW200501UL	SWING, 0.5HP, 120-240VAC, 1PH, CSW200UL w/eye	\$3,508.00	\$2,807.00
CSW200101UL	SWING, 1HP, 120-240VAC, 1PH, CSW200UL w/eye	\$4,055.00	\$3,244.00
Slide Gate Operators			
RSL12UL	SLIDE, RES., 12VDC, RSL12UL w/eye & 5ft edge	\$2,912.00	\$2,330.00
CSL24UL	SLIDE, COMM., 24VDC, CSL24UL w/eye & 5ft edge	\$3,606.00	\$2,885.00
SL3000501UL	SLIDE, 0.5HP, 120-240VAC, 1PH, SL3000UL w/eye & 5ft edge	\$3,399.00	\$2,720.00
SL3000101UL	SLIDE, 1HP, 120-240VAC, 1PH, SL3000UL w/eye & 5ft edge	\$3,985.00	\$3,188.00
SL585501UL	SLIDE, 0.5HP, 120/208-240VAC, 1PH, SL585UL w/eye & 5ft edge	\$3,717.00	\$2,974.00
SL585503UL	SLIDE, 0.5HP, 208/240-460VAC, 3PH, SL585UL w/eye & 5ft edge	\$3,717.00	\$2,974.00
SL585505UL	SLIDE, 0.5HP, 575VAC, 3PH, SL585UL w/heater & eye & 5ft edge	\$3,717.00	\$2,974.00
SL585101UL	SLIDE, 1HP, 120/208-240VAC, 1PH, SL585UL w/eye & 5ft edge	\$4,067.00	\$3,254.00
SL585103UL	SLIDE, 1HP, 208/240-460VAC, 3PH, SL585UL w/eye & 5ft edge	\$4,067.00	\$3,254.00
SL585105UL	SLIDE, 1HP, 575VAC, 3PH, SL585UL w/eye & 5ft edge	\$4,067.00	\$3,254.00
SL585151UL	SLIDE, 1.5HP, 120/208-240VAC, 1PH, SL585UL w/eye & 5ft edge	\$4,134.00	\$3,308.00
SL595101UL	SLIDE, 1HP, 120/208-240VAC, 1PH, SL595UL w/eye & 5ft edge	\$4,709.00	\$3,768.00
SL595103UL	SLIDE, 1HP, 208/240-460VAC, 3PH, SL595UL w/eye & 5ft edge	\$4,709.00	\$3,768.00
SL595105UL	SLIDE, 1HP, 575VAC, 3PH, SL595UL w/heater & eye & 5ft edge	\$4,709.00	\$3,768.00
SL595151UL	SLIDE, 1.5HP, 120/208-240VAC, 1PH, SL595UL w/eye & 5ft edge	\$4,897.00	\$3,918.00
SL595203UL	SLIDE, 2HP, 208/240-460VAC, 3PH, SL595UL w/eye & 5ft edge	\$5,084.00	\$4,068.00
SL595205UL	SLIDE, 2HP, 575VAC, 3PH, SL595UL w/heater & eye & 5ft edge	\$5,084.00	\$4,068.00

PERIMETER OPERATOR & ACCESORY PRICING

Model	Description	List Price Effective 08/01/2018 or upon shipment	MAP Price Effective 08/01/2018 or upon shipment
-------	-------------	--	---

Specialty Overhead Operators

NOTE: AS OF JANUARY 1, 2018 LIFTMASTER SPECIALTY OVERHEAD OPERATOR PRICING DISCOUNTS CHANGED FROM PERCENTAGES TO MULTIPLIERS. PLEASE USE YOUR PAS FINISHED GOODS MUTLIPLIER AND CONTACT YOUR LIFTMASTER SALES PERSON WITH ANY QUESTIONS.

HCTDCPKGU08	HCTDCUL Package 8 ft.. Rail and Powerhead (with CPSUN4G)	\$3,455.00	\$2,764.00
HCTDCPKGU10	HCTDCUL Package 10 ft.. Rail and Powerhead (with CPSUN4G)	\$3,577.00	\$2,862.00
HCTDCPKGU12	HCTDCUL Package 12 ft.. Rail and Powerhead (with CPSUN4G)	\$3,730.00	\$2,984.00
HCTDCUL	Specialty Overhead Operator Powerhead (with CPSUN4G)	\$2,445.00	\$1,956.00
HCT08	HCTDCUL Specialty Overhead Operator 8 ft. Rail	\$1,010.00	\$808.00
HCT10	HCTDCUL Specialty Overhead Operator 10 ft. Rail	\$1,132.00	\$906.00
HCT12	HCTDCUL Specialty Overhead Operator 12 ft. Rail	\$1,285.00	\$1,028.00

LiftMaster Monitored Sensing Devices (UL325 Type B1)

Photo Eyes

LMTBUL	LiftMaster Monitored Through-Beam Photo Eyes w/heater	\$367.00	\$294.00
LMRRUL	LiftMaster Monitored Retro-Reflective Photo Eye w/heater	\$310.00	\$248.00

LiftMaster Monitored Sensing Devices (UL325 Type B2)

LiftMaster Monitored Wireless Edge Transceiver

LMWEKITU	LiftMaster Monitored Wireless Edge Kit	\$225.00	\$180.00
LMWETXU	LiftMaster Monitored Wireless Edge (Transmitter only)	\$95.00	\$76.00

LiftMaster Monitored Sensing Edges

L50	LiftMaster Monitored Large Profile Edge (82 ft.. roll)	\$1,805.00	\$1,444.00
L50E	LiftMaster Large Profile Ends Kit (10 pairs)	\$541.00	\$433.00
S50	LiftMaster Monitored Small Profile Edge (82 ft. roll)	\$1,415.00	\$1,132.00
S50E	LiftMaster Small Profile Ends Kit (10 pairs)	\$530.00	\$424.00
L50CHP	LiftMaster Large Profile PVC Mounting Channel 8 ft. Length (pack of 10)	\$540.00	\$432.00
L50CHAL	LiftMaster Large Profile Aluminum Mounting Channel 10 ft. Length (pack of 8)	\$255.00	\$204.00
ET00L	LiftMaster Edge Cutting Tool	\$380.00	\$304.00
L504AL	LiftMaster 4 ft. Large Profile Edge in Aluminum Channel	\$163.00	\$131.00
L505AL	LiftMaster 5 ft. Large Profile Edge in Aluminum Channel	\$205.00	\$164.00
L506AL	LiftMaster 6 ft. Large Profile Edge in Aluminum Channel	\$246.00	\$197.00
S504AL	LiftMaster 4 ft. Small Profile Edge in Aluminum Channel	\$144.00	\$116.00
S505AL	LiftMaster 5 ft. Small Profile Edge in Aluminum Channel	\$182.00	\$146.00
S506AL	LiftMaster 6 ft. Small Profile Edge in Aluminum Channel	\$217.00	\$174.00
WS4	LiftMaster Monitored Wrap Around Square Edge 4 ft.	\$186.00	\$149.00
WS5	LiftMaster Monitored Wrap Around Square Edge 5 ft.	\$232.00	\$186.00
WS6	LiftMaster Monitored Wrap Around Square Edge 6 ft.	\$279.00	\$224.00
WR4	LiftMaster Monitored Wrap Around Round Edge 4 ft.	\$178.00	\$143.00
WR5	LiftMaster Monitored Wrap Around Round Edge 5 ft.	\$222.00	\$178.00
WR6	LiftMaster Monitored Wrap Around Round Edge 6 ft.	\$267.00	\$214.00

Field Kits and Modules

K1D8387-1CC	Expansion Board for all U and UL operators	\$98.76	\$80.00
K1D8389-1CC	Main Board DC Pad	\$232.38	\$186.00
K1D8388-1CC	Main Board Linear Actuators	\$232.38	\$186.00
K1D6761-1CC	Main Board AC Operators	\$232.38	\$186.00

Power Kit

3PHCONV	Three Phase Conversion Kit	\$520.00	\$416.00
---------	----------------------------	----------	----------